
 Larsen Sawmilling Showjumping Championships  
 January 26, 27, 28 2018, Showgrounds Park, Gisborne 

Claire Moss 
110 Haisman Road 
RD1, Hexton 
Gisborne 4071 

 SHOWJUMPING 

 Showjumping Total PM: 16057.55 

1 Open Horse A2 1.20m - Horses 7 years & under Art 238.2.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: GEOFF CANDY, MARIKA STATION Total Starters: 13 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C84E154C-6924-4BD2-9E93-06F28AAFC971 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 AMS Mr Muscles 247873 Leeshelle Small 228672 0.00 120.00 
 2 JD Ruby 240475 Julie Davey 112486 0.00 90.00 
 3 Henton Exchequer 243363 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 70.00 
 4 Henton Serenade 246431 Emelia Forsyth  231124 0.00 50.00 
 5 Ngahiwi Eyeza Blue 244046 Shelagh Nolan 195775 0.00 30.00 
 6 Cirrius GNZ 245160 Oliver Croucher 232497 0.00 20.00 
 380.00 

2 Open Horse A2 1.20m - Horses over 7 years Art 238.2.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: MCCANNICS Total Starters: 30 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C84E154C-6924-4BD2-9E93-06F28AAFC971 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Maddox Kiwi Silverkee 232693 Emma Watson 230447 0.00 120.00 
 2 Sole Low 234021 Brooke Hawthorne 232259 0.00 90.00 

 3 AMS Ajaccio NZPH 239731 Leeshelle Small 228672 0.00 70.00 
 4 LC Talent 223687 Karen Riddle 144595 0.00 50.00 
 5 LC Telepathy 222991 Karen Riddle 144595 0.00 30.00 
 6 Mr Harrison 18383 Rebecca Porter 205840 0.00 20.00 
 380.00 

3 Open Horse A2 1.30m Art 238.2.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: PGG WRIGHTSON Total Starters: 25 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C84E154C-6924-4BD2-9E93-06F28AAFC971 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Kiwi Lansing 234039 Sinead Dolman 222739 0.00 120.00 
 2 Wall Street 111 235195 Matt Irvine 222289 0.00 100.00 
 3 AP Ninja 230746 Emily Hayward 209314 0.00 80.00 
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 4 Dicavalli Don Quattro 15020 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 60.00 
 5 Madam Coco 239328 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 40.00 
 6 Kapattack 228404 Natasha Brooks 206291 0.00 30.00 
 430.00 

4 Open Pony AM5 1.15m-1.20m Art 238.2.2 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: LEADERBRAND PRODUCE Total Starters: 12 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C26A5A82-5A6F-425C-087D-59D98A2F3623 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Maddox Fun House 232803 Emma Watson 230447 0.00 70.00 
 2 Redcliffs Bill 245990 Georgia Bouzaid 244127 0.00 50.00 
 3 Easy As 234121 Brooke Hawthorne 232259 0.00 40.00 

 4 Showtym Endeavour 237009 Brett Horsburgh 233113 0.00 30.00 
 5 The Dreamer 230426 Tyla Hackett 232441 0.00 20.00 
 210.00 

5 Open Horse A2 1.40m Art 238.2.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: LARSEN SAWMILLING Total Starters: 10 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C84E154C-6924-4BD2-9E93-06F28AAFC971 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Mea I 245828 Fraser Tombleson 202552 0.00 250.00 
 2 Pasir Ris 88 229048 Leeshelle Small 228672 0.00 160.00 
 3 Bravado Ego Z 237920 Jasmine  203385 0.00 100.00 
 Sketchley 

 4 Belischi HM 247350 Emily Hayward 209314 0.00 75.00 
 5 Banderas C 231707 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 50.00 
 6 Dicavalli Don Quattro 15020 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 40.00 
 675.00 

6 New Zealand vs Australia Young Rider Art 264.1.2 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EASTS OUTDOOR WORK & LEISURE Total Starters: 8 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Petanque (Lammers  Lucinda Askin (NZ) 0.00 0.00 
 Family) 

 1 KPH Stowaway  Nakeysha  0.00 0.00 
 (Melissa Stratford) Lammers (NZ) 

 1 La Perla (Matt  Oliver Croucher  0.00 0.00 
 Irvine/Maurice Beatson) (NZ) 

 1 Centaroc (Matilda  Matt Irvine (NZ) 0.00 0.00 
 Shotter-Davies) 

 2 Kiwi Cornation (Fraser  Oliver Croucher  0.00 0.00 
 Tombleson & Rachel  (NZ) 
 Martin) 

 2 Amarula MVNZ (Keane  Madeline  0.00 0.00 
 Cooper) Sinderberry (Aust) 

 Page 2 of 17 
 DateReport 



 2 Delta Fasteux  Jessica Trip  0.00 0.00 
 (Croucher Family) (Aust) 

 2 La Bam (Danielle  Jessie Rice-Ward  0.00 0.00 
 Maurer) (Aust) 

 0.00 

7 Open Pony AM5 1.10m Art 238.2.2 (2 phase) Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EASTLAND VETERINARY SERVICES Total Starters: 8 
 Officials: 
 Grade: E9768733-2FF5-4AAE-B02F-21DE7E356943 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Tallyho Rueben James 247325 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 40.00 
 2 My Heekin Special 251853 Skye Edwards 238378 0.00 30.00 
 3 Mr Ernesto 236632 Phoebe Williams 230136 0.00 20.00 
 4 Kala Bella 19935 Michaela Kennedy 235378 0.00 10.00 
 100.00 

8 Open Horse AM5 1.10m Art 238.2.2 (2 phase) Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: FARMLANDS GISBORNE Total Starters: 37 
 Officials: 
 Grade: E029CBAE-0744-484D-BFB8-000FB056552E 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Karakia 234444 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 60.00 

 2 Atlantis NZPH 239727 Brett Horsburgh 233113 0.00 40.00 
 3 Pokere 237975 Graeme Isaacson 126412 0.00 30.00 
 4 Kingcroft Flynn 224513 Jenifer Roe 248785 0.00 20.00 
 5 Ngahiwi Prince 244752 Sinead Dolman 222739 0.00 10.00 
 6 Ballytruckle Riley 233413 Niamh West 225300 0.00 0.00 
 160.00 

9 Open Horse AM5 1.15M - Horses 7 years & under Art 238.2.2 (2 phase) Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: NGAHIWI SPORT HORSES Total Starters: 17 
 Officials: 
 Grade: E029CBAE-0744-484D-BFB8-000FB056552E 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Ngahiwi Eyeza Blue 244046 Shelagh Nolan 195775 0.00 80.00 
 2 Rei Huia Wild Rose 251486 Ally Stevenson 233919 0.00 60.00 
 3 Graceful 245108 Lidy Loffler 198552 0.00 40.00 
 4 The Minginui Kid 248593 Maddison Hale  238975 0.00 30.00 
 5 Bruinspur 240090 Tylor Ross 228883 0.00 20.00 
 6 South 246168 Emma Matches 232532 0.00 10.00 
 240.00 

10 Open Horse AM5 1.15 - Horses over 7 years Art 238.2.2 (2 phase) Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: NGAHIWI SPORT HORSES Total Starters: 24 
 Officials: 
 Grade: E029CBAE-0744-484D-BFB8-000FB056552E 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
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 1 Ngahiwi Possum 231499 Deanna Horsburgh 225405 0.00
 80.00 

 2 Smoken Up 237385 Michaela Kennedy 235378 0.00 60.00 
 3 Karakia 234444 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 40.00 

 4 Ngahiwi Prince 244752 Sinead Dolman 222739 0.00 30.00 
 5 Twinkle 237978 Oliver Croucher 232497 0.00 20.00 
 6 Three Oh Eight 229585 Robbie McKay 208815 0.00 10.00 
 240.00 

11 Medal Class for Horses 1.15m  - Riders not competing in Pony Medal  Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: MCNEIL FARMING Total Starters: 5 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Untouchable 26801 Shelley Ross 200161 0.00 60.00 
 2 Joia Hara 225578 Georgina Forsyth  229835 0.00 40.00 
 3 Whistler II 227677 Dylan Bibby 238757 0.00 30.00 
 4 Marokopa Toku Moe 244385 Georgia Ross 228366 0.00 15.00 
 5 Weiti Drama 237533 Brianna Donlon 236505 0.00 0.00 
 145.00 

12 Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EAST COAST OSTEOPATHS Total Starters: 24 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 246BB017-85AA-41F5-BD70-F74B2C92DAAE 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Ahi 0000 Brooke McEwan 0000 0.00 2.00 
 1 Harley Farley 224495 Angus Prenter 248342 0.00 2.00 
 1 Hot Ice 0000 Oliver Bevitt 0000 0.00 2.00 
 1 My Sweet Nevaeh 244166 Katelyn Peterson 251716 0.00 2.00 
 1 RHL Talk of the Town 0000 Jessica Moore 247657 0.00 2.00 
 1 Paint by numbers II 248242 Aleisha Bradly 247123 0.00 2.00 
 1 Hot & Frosted 0000 Laura White 246381 0.00 2.00 
 1 Letti 0000 Abbie Garwood 229350 0.00 2.00 
 1 Mr Monochrome 0 Kavahn Matenga 0000 0.00 2.00 
 1 Kaycee Montego Bay 247901 Jessica McCann 245965 0.00 2.00 
 1 Wainui Soda Pops 228197 Sophie Petro 246057 0.00 2.00 
 1 Ruby Tunes 238380 Ella Rouse 252668 0.00 2.00 
 24.00 

13 Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: PAK N SAVE GISBORNE Total Starters: 25 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 246BB017-85AA-41F5-BD70-F74B2C92DAAE 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 My Sweet Nevaeh 244166 Katelyn Peterson 251716 0.00 2.30 
 1 Paint by numbers II 248242 Aleisha Bradly 247123 0.00 2.30 
 1 Mr Monochrome 0 Kavahn Matenga 0000 0.00 2.30 
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 1 Boy 0000 Willow Barker 248487 0.00 2.30 
 1 Wainui Soda Pops 228197 Sophie Petro 246057 0.00 2.30 
 1 RHL Talk of the Town 0000 Jessica Moore 247657 0.00 2.30 
 1 Ruby Tunes 238380 Ella Rouse 252668 0.00 2.30 
 1 Dakota 248643 Monica McConnell 247650 0.00 2.30 
   
 McConnell 

 1 Harley Farley 224495 Angus Prenter 248342 0.00 2.30 
 1 Simply Sassy 252837 Jaime De Costa 239544 0.00 2.30 
 1 Venus 244164 Chloe Browne 244162 0.00 2.30 
 1 Pine Hollow Bucket List 248275 Rachael  248274 0.00
 2.30 
 McLanachan 

 27.60 

14 Open Pony A1 95cm Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: HIGHWAY MOTEL Total Starters: 11 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 246BB017-85AA-41F5-BD70-F74B2C92DAAE 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Boy 0000 Willow Barker 248487 0.00 16.66 
 1 Magic Mojo 248400 Paige Green 240684 0.00 16.66 
 1 Splash of Panache 244344 Hannah Wallbank 230570 0.00 16.66 
 49.98 

15 Open Pony A1 1.00m Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: NATIVE GARDEN NURSERY Total Starters: 13 
 Officials: 
 Grade: BAC8ECD9-C43B-462B-80BF-1BAF708DAB5D 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Bush Gold 252710 Lilly Green 243516 0.00 7.14 
 1 Jubille Bittermint 251367 Abigayle Martin  250246 0.00 7.14 
 1 My Funky Monkey 251214 Dylan Bibby 238757 0.00 7.14 
 1 Mr Ernesto 236632 Phoebe Williams 230136 0.00 7.14 
 1 Pigs Can Fly 249989 Aleisha Bradly 247123 0.00 7.14 
 1 Magic Mojo 248400 Paige Green 240684 0.00 7.14 
 1 My Heekin Special 251853 Skye Edwards 238378 0.00 7.14 
 1 Aorangi Ragtime 234130 Phoebe Howson 242644 0.00 7.14 
 57.12 

16 Introductory Horse A1 80cm Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EVOLUTION WIRELESS Total Starters: 14 
 Officials: 
 Grade: BAC8ECD9-C43B-462B-80BF-1BAF708DAB5D 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Blackstumps Royal  0000 Brooke McEwan 0000 0.00 4.54 
 Cadet 

 1 Bustamove 0000 Georgia Rendall 0000 0.00 4.54 
 1 Miss Velocity 251488 Jaime De Costa 239544 0.00 4.54 
 1 Kingcroft Flynn 224513 Letetia Kelly 206673 0.00 4.54 
 1 Shan Dynasty 234693 Jenna Stuart 241907 0.00 4.54 
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 1 PE Kapai 000 Grace Wilson 000 0.00 4.54 
 1 Alter Ego 251584 Bridget Haliburton 239165 0.00 4.54 
 1 Bling It On 252625 Donna Atkinson 202356 0.00 4.54 
 1 Pro Fumo 251960 Caroline Coop 181258 0.00 4.54 
 1 LC Virtuose 237176 Karen Riddle 144595 0.00 4.54 
 1 Only Fair 248427 Ciel Butler 231385 0.00 4.54 
 49.94 

17 Open Horse A1 90cm Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: REBECCA WILLIAMS PHOTOGRAPHER Total Starters: 22 
 Officials: 
 Grade: BAC8ECD9-C43B-462B-80BF-1BAF708DAB5D 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Only Fair 248427 Ciel Butler 231385 0.00 12.50 
 1 Indyscribable 236573 Nicole Kissling 0.00 12.50 
 1 Weiti Jubilee 244282 Rosie Mottart 228196 0.00 12.50 
 1 Abaddon TELR 252245 Claudia Thomas 235555 0.00 12.50 
 1 Kahurangi Chrialka  250238 Mikaela  250238 0.00 12.50 
 Manu Mackenzie 

 1 Silver Coin 221830 Isabella Collier 234181 0.00 12.50 
 1 Native Legend 21449 Ella Kaczmar 231382 0.00 12.50 
 1 J Lo 00000 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 12.50 
 100.00 

18 Open Horse A1 1.00m Art 238.1.1 Fri, 26 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: BDO GISBORNE Total Starters: 19 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Parafino 251785 Lidy Loffler 198552 0.00 33.33 
 1 Jacksons Gold 251776 Robbie McKay 208815 0.00 33.33 
 1 Tangaroa 237349 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 33.33 

 99.99 

20 MITAVITE 6 Year Old Breeding Series A1 1.25m Art 238.1.1 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 7 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 5A218C15-460D-4378-8F62-3ECD3AAE55B6 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Lamondo GNZ 248945 Logan Massie 206235 6.00 125.00 
 1 Vitess 12345 Jesse Linton 221754 6.00 125.00 
 250.00 

21 PUREPINE SHAVINGS  7 Year Old Breeding Series AM5 1.30m Art  Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 8 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 2A8C6DD9-B9AD-4A6E-9959-B4E11E7C1F21 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
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 1 Kiwi King 240319 Oliver Croucher 232497 0.00 150.00 
 2 Eye Wonder 240284 Jesse Linton 221754 0.00 100.00 
 3 Ngahiwi Stone 239236 Julie Davey 112486 0.00 80.00 
 4 Twerk 000 Natasha Brooks 206291 0.00 60.00 
 5 Henton Exchequer 243363 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 50.00 
 6 AMS Mr Muscles 247873 Leeshelle Small 228672 0.00 30.00 
 470.00 

22 Open Pony AM5 1.25m Art 238.2.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EAST COAST WOOLS Total Starters: 7 
 Officials: 
 Grade: CEB42BE1-99B0-4C65-B44C-7457CED04063 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Galaxy Masterpiece Phoebe Burns 0.00 100.00 
 2 Showtym Mochachino  239888 Rebecca Loyd 244303 0.00 60.00 
 3 El Hidalgo 229125 Kendall Turner 242022 0.00 40.00 
 4 Showtym Highlight 245163 Lily Moore 245039 0.00 20.00 
 5 Easy As 234121 Brooke Hawthorne 232259 0.00 15.00 

 235.00 

23 FMG Young Rider AM5 1.30m-1.40m Art 238.2.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 13 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 62479A30-FB6C-4E10-B572-1DC6242696D1 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 AMS Ajaccio NZPH 239731 Leeshelle Small 228672 20.00 330.00 
 2 Waitangi Surf 237233 Oliver Croucher 232497 17.00 260.00 
 3 Wall Street 111 235195 Matt Irvine 222289 14.00 180.00 
 4 Ngahiwi Warrior 234866 Bryony Smith 225961 11.00 110.00 
 5 Yandoo Lady Gold 236776 Emily Hayward 209314 8.00 70.00 
 6 Snow Storm 233827 Mikayla Herbert 229140 0.00 50.00 
 7 Awatuna Jonesy 238041 Todd Magner 234594 4.00 0.00 
 onrsy 

 1000.00 

24 Open Horse AM5 1.35m Table C Jump Off Art 239 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EMERRE & HATHAWAY INSURANCES Total Starters: 16 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 37DBF751-DF7C-42F8-914A-03581026EAFE 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Kapattack 228404 Natasha Brooks 206291 0.00 200.00 
 2 Dicavalli Don Quattro 15020 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 150.00 
 3 Madam Coco 239328 Danielle Maurer 203735 0.00 100.00 
 4 Sinatra 11 227194 Tess Clark 200609 0.00 60.00 
 5 LC Autograph 242600 Trudi Mitchell 146850 0.00 50.00 
 6 LC Telepathy 222991 Karen Riddle 144595 0.00 40.00 
 600.00 
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25 New Zealand vs Australia Young Rider Art 264.1.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EASTS OUTDOOR WORK & LEISURE Total Starters: 8 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 La Perla (Matt  Jessie Rice-Ward  0.00 0.00 
 Irvine/Maurice Beatson) (Aust) 

 1 Petanque (Lammers  Madeline  0.00 0.00 
 Family) Sinderberry (Aust) 

 1 KPH Stowaway  Jamie Priestley  0.00 0.00 
 (Melissa Stratford) (Aust) 

 1 Centaroc (Matilda  Jessica Trip  0.00 0.00 
 Shotter-Davies) (Aust) 

 2 Kiwi Cornation (Fraser  Oliver Croucher  0.00 0.00 
 Tombleson & Rachel  (NZ) 
 Martin) 

 2 La Bam (Danielle  Lucinda Askin (NZ) 0.00 0.00 
 Maurer) 

 2 Amarula MVNZ (Keane  Matt Irvine (NZ) 0.00 0.00 
 Cooper) 

 2 Delta Fasteux  Nakeysha  0.00 0.00 
 (Croucher Family) Lammers (NZ) 

 0.00 

26 Open Pony AM5 1.10m Art 238.2.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: FARMERS AIR Total Starters: 12 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 0AEB4FDD-98B4-4777-A51F-092D781ED869 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 My Heekin Special 251853 Skye Edwards 238378 0.00 40.00 
 2 Maxwellton Friday  247323 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 30.00 
 Flash 

 3 Tallyho Rueben James 247325 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 20.00 
 4 Mr Ernesto 236632 Phoebe Williams 230136 0.00 10.00 
 100.00 

27 Open Pony Power & Speed 1.15m Art 274.8.3 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: LEADERBRAND PRODUCE Total Starters: 9 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 0AEB4FDD-98B4-4777-A51F-092D781ED869 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Tallyho Madonna 247844 Ally Stevenson 233919 0.00 60.00 
 2 Daisy Patch 236834 Dylan Bibby 238757 0.00 40.00 
 3 Tallyho Rueben James 247325 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 30.00 
 4 My Heekin Special 251853 Skye Edwards 238378 0.00 20.00 
 5 Terracotta Rose 231149 Stella Moore 245040 0.00 10.00 
 160.00 
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28 Open Horse Power & Speed 1.15m Art 274.8.3 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: PGG WRIGHTSON Total Starters: 34 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 1F476A74-2C80-4ECC-BB7D-1E417C15D6BC 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Ngahiwi Possum 231499 Deanna Horsburgh 225405 0.00
 100.00 

 2 Karakia 234444 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 70.00 

 3 Cosmic Cowboy 26095 Laoise McCarthy 238480 0.00 50.00 
 4 Don Perignon II 232238 Maddison Bult 222376 0.00 30.00 
 5 Ngahiwi Prince 244752 Sinead Dolman 222739 0.00 20.00 
 6 Joia Hara 225578 Georgina Forsyth  229835 0.00 15.00 
 285.00 

29 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES 5 Year Old Breeding Series A1  Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 3 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 15693CEE-C7B1-4B3E-9AA9-060D9702B917 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Expozay 248403 Anna Rasmussen 233746 0.00 250.00 
 250.00 

30 CALEDONIAN HOLDINGS Amateur Rider Series AM5 1.10m-1.20m Art  Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 12 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 PreMo 248466 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 100.00 
 2 Layla MVNZ 243880 Caroline Sutherland 0000 0.00
 75.00 

 3 Kiwi Iron Mark 224341 June Berrington 182523 0.00 50.00 
 4 Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 121330 0.00 30.00 
 5 Pokere 237975 Graeme Isaacson 126412 0.00 25.00 
 6 Nero Bello 236986 Jenny Randall 181269 0.00 20.00 
 300.00 

31 Open Horse AM5 1.20m Art 238.2.2 (riders may enter both 31 & 31.1 but  Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: GEOFF CANDY, MARIKA STATION Total Starters: 23 
 Officials: 
 Grade: BAC8ECD9-C43B-462B-80BF-1BAF708DAB5D 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Cadbury 245981 Tess Clark 200609 0.00 120.00 
 2 Matilda II 226599 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 0.00 100.00 
 3 Awatuna Jonesy 238041 Todd Magner 234594 0.00 70.00 
 onrsy 

 4 Ngahiwi Indigo 243858 Bryony Smith 225961 0.00 50.00 
 5 Lucidity GNZ 245159 Oliver Croucher 232497 0.00 30.00 
 6 Henton Serenade 246431 Emelia Forsyth  231124 0.00 20.00 
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 390.00 

31.1 MAIN-EVENTS University Series AM5 1.20m - Run in conjunction with  Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 5 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Awatuna Jonesy 238041 Todd Magner 234594 0.00 80.00 
 onrsy 

 2 Ngahiwi Indigo 243858 Bryony Smith 225961 0.00 60.00 
 3 Mr Harrison 18383 Rebecca Porter 205840 0.00 40.00 
 4 Airborne MVNZ 228093 Tristan Thomas 233060 0.00 30.00 
 210.00 

32 DUNSTAN HORSEFEED & EQUIFIBRE Pro Amateur Rider Series AM5  Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 9 
 Officials: 
 Grade: D6AB75E8-BE09-4A5E-0B8B-7B56585A7DA1 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Kiwi Hammer 0000 Louise Bowie 200530 10.00 120.00 
 2 Kiwi Jet 232442 Rebecca Porter 205840 8.00 100.00 
 3 LC Talent 223687 Karen Riddle 144595 6.00 70.00 
 4 Dob Em In 233727 Donna Atkinson 202356 4.00 50.00 
 5 Onward 231022 Shelley Ross 200161 2.00 30.00 
 6 My Bush Baby 29085 Robbie McKay 208815 1.00 25.00 
 395.00 

33 Open Horse A1 90cm Art 238 1.1 (1 jump off) Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: BALLANCE AGRI-NUTRIENTS Total Starters: 24 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Only Fair 248427 Ciel Butler 231385 0.00 12.50 
 1 J Lo 00000 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 12.50 
 1 Abaddon TELR 252245 Claudia Thomas 235555 0.00 12.50 
 1 Without a Doubt Delta 249365 Anna Rasmussen 233746 0.00 12.50 
 1 Kingcroft Flynn 224513 Kat Roe 248786 0.00 12.50 
 1 PE Kapai 000 Grace Wilson 000 0.00 12.50 
 1 Halo 252644 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 12.50 
 1 Indyscribable 236573 Nicole Kissling 0.00 12.50 
 100.00 

34 Open Horse AM5 1.00m Art 238.2.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: JEN HAMILTON Total Starters: 28 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Classy Lady 233056 Amelia Paull 236827 0.00 40.00 

 Page 10 of 17 
 DateReport 



 2 Blues Clues 251620 Anne Steiner 225406 0.00 30.00 
 3 Indyscribable 236573 Nicole Kissling 0.00 20.00 
 4 Halo 252644 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 15.00 
 5 Gracious Lady 245003 Angela Morison 203407 0.00 10.00 
 115.00 

35 Open Horse AM5 1.10m Art 238.2.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: KAHARAU ANGUS Total Starters: 32 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 PreMo 248466 Phoebe Burns 0.00 60.00 
 2 Atlantis NZPH 239727 Brett Horsburgh 233113 0.00 40.00 
 3 Tangaroa 237349 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 30.00 

 4 Marokopa Toku Moe 244385 Georgia Ross 228366 0.00 20.00 
 5 Ngahiwi Mardi Gras 248353 Chris Peterson 193061 0.00 15.00 
 6 Gracious Lady 245003 Angela Morison 203407 0.00 10.00 
 175.00 

36 Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art 238.1.1 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: DI KENNEDY, JUBILEE PARK Total Starters: 25 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 246BB017-85AA-41F5-BD70-F74B2C92DAAE 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Hot Ice 0000 Oliver Bevitt 0000 0.00 1.76 
 1 Game Keeper 251670 Monica McConnell 247650 0.00 1.76 
   
 McConnell 

 1 Letti 0000 Abbie Garwood 229350 0.00 1.76 
 1 Tic Tac 0000000 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 1.76 
 1 Dream Spinner 22522 Katie Bibby 00000 0.00 1.76 
 1 Ahi 0000 Brooke McEwan 0000 0.00 1.76 
 1 Kaycee Montego Bay 247901 Jessica McCann 245965 0.00 1.76 
 1 Half Pie 22897 Leah Bibby 238756 0.00 1.76 
 1 Awhero Awatea Idaho 237881 Lucy Browne 244160 0.00 1.76 
 1 Pine Hollow MJK  248117 Amelia Paull 236827 0.00 1.76 
 Swiper 

 1 Pine Hollow Alpha Gold 251741 Amelia Paull 236827 0.00 1.76 

 1 Barney Rubble 0000 Janey Pease 234684 0.00 1.76 
 1 Mr Monochrome 0 Kavahn Matenga 0000 0.00 1.76 
 1 Ruby Tunes 238380 Ella Rouse 252668 0.00 1.76 
 1 Hot & Frosted 0000 Laura White 246381 0.00 1.76 
 1 Simply Sassy 252837 Jaime De Costa 239544 0.00 1.76 
 1 My Sweet Nevaeh 244166 Katelyn Peterson 251716 0.00 1.76 
 29.92 
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37 Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art 238.1.1 (1 jump off) Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: B J MOSS LTD Total Starters: 25 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Dakota 248643 Monica McConnell 247650 0.00 3.00 
   
 McConnell 

 1 Simply Sassy 252837 Jaime De Costa 239544 0.00 3.00 
 1 Hot & Frosted 0000 Laura White 246381 0.00 3.00 
 1 Last Spring 224115 Jessica McCann 245965 0.00 3.00 
 1 My Sweet Nevaeh 244166 Katelyn Peterson 251716 0.00 3.00 
 1 Paint by numbers II 248242 Aleisha Bradly 247123 0.00 3.00 
 1 Letti 0000 Abbie Garwood 229350 0.00 3.00 
 1 Boy 0000 Willow Barker 248487 0.00 3.00 
 1 Awhero Awatea Idaho 237881 Lucy Browne 244160 0.00 3.00 
 1 Ruby Tunes 238380 Ella Rouse 252668 0.00 3.00 
 30.00 

38 Open Pony AM5 1.00m Art 238.2.2 Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: MCCANNICS Total Starters: 14 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 0B9D8D91-CC52-43F0-B450-00682C371FD5 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Pigs Can Fly 249989 Aleisha Bradly 247123 0.00 35.00 
 2 Mr Ernesto 236632 Phoebe Williams 230136 0.00 25.00 
 3 Platinum Playboy 239673 Amelia Paull 236827 0.00 20.00 
 4 Wembleybrook Liberty 247324 Annabel Kerr 237049 0.00 15.00 
  Fair 

 95.00 

39 Medal Class for Ponies 90cm Sat, 27 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: TOM HARBOTT, LJ HOOKER Total Starters: 16 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C26A5A82-5A6F-425C-087D-59D98A2F3623 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Maxwellton Friday  247323 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 30.00 
 Flash 

 2 Awhero Awatea Idaho 237881 Lucy Browne 244160 0.00 20.00 
 3 Venus 244164 Chloe Browne 244162 0.00 10.00 
 4 Harley Farley 224495 Angus Prenter 248342 0.00 6.00 
 66.00 

40 DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS & EQUIFIBRE Junior Rider with Equitation  Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 15 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Gin 235855 Tyla Hackett 232441 20.00 215.00 
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 2 Maddox Kiwi Silverkee 232693 Emma Watson 230447 17.00 155.00 
 3 Leeston Eagle 221987 Emelia Forsyth  231124 14.00 100.00 
 4 Matilda II 226599 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 11.00 70.00 
 5 Bjorking 235338 Emma-Kate Wilson 230553 8.00
 60.00 

 6 Kiwi Lansing 234039 Sinead Dolman 222739 4.00 50.00 
 650.00 

41 Open Horse Classic AM5 1.35m  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: FARMERS AIR Total Starters: 15 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Pasir Ris 88 229048 Leeshelle Small 228672 0.00 400.00 
 2 Eye Wonder 240284 Jesse Linton 221754 0.00 250.00 
 3 Grand Caballo 245952 Mikayla Herbert 229140 0.00 150.00 
 4 Awatuna Jonesy 238041 Todd Magner 234594 0.00 100.00 
 onrsy 

 5 High Jump 237051 Edward Bullock 106634 0.00 80.00 
 6 Ngahiwi Warrior 234866 Bryony Smith 225961 0.00 60.00 
 1040.00 

42 New Zealand vs Australia Young Rider Art 264.1.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EASTS OUTDOOR WORK & LEISURE Total Starters: 8 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Kiwi Cornation (Fraser  Matt Irvine (NZ) 0.00 0.00 
 Tombleson & Rachel  
 Martin) 

 1 KPH Stowaway  Lucinda Askin (NZ) 0.00 0.00 
 (Melissa Stratford) 

 1 La Bam (Danielle  Oliver Croucher  0.00 0.00 
 Maurer) (NZ) 

 1 Petanque (Lammers  Nakeysha  0.00 0.00 
 Family) Lammers (NZ) 

 2 La Perla (Matt  Jessica Trip  0.00 0.00 
 Irvine/Maurice Beatson) (Aust) 

 2 Centaroc (Matilda  Madeline  0.00 0.00 
 Shotter-Davies) Sinderberry (Aust) 

 2 Delta Fasteux  Jessie Rice-Ward  0.00 0.00 
 (Croucher Family) (Aust) 

 2 Amarula MVNZ (Keane  Jamie Priestley  0.00 0.00 
 Cooper) (Aust) 

 0.00 

 Page 13 of 17 
 DateReport 



43 BAYLEYS REAL ESTATE Premier League 1.40m-1.60m Art 273-3.3.2  Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 10 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 2860A742-FC23-41BC-9212-58E2C9325B75 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Mea I 245828 Fraser Tombleson 202552 20.00 1000.00 
 2 Bravado Ego Z 237920 Jasmine  203385 17.00 800.00 
 Sketchley 

 3 Yandoo Lady Gold 236776 Emily Hayward 209314 14.00 550.00 
 4 Sinatra 11 227194 Tess Clark 200609 11.00 325.00 
 5 AP Ninja 230746 Emily Hayward 209314 8.00 200.00 
 6 Waitangi Surf 237233 Oliver Croucher 232497 4.00 125.00 
 3000.00 

44 COUNTRY TV Pony Grand Prix AM3 1.25m-1.35m Art 273.3.3.2 (273 2.2) Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: Total Starters: 11 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 03C601BE-3761-46B1-8163-F6E178A9DFBF 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Maddox Fun House 232803 Emma Watson 230447 20.00 230.00 
 2 Showtym Endeavour 237009 Brett Horsburgh 233113 17.00 160.00 
 3 Easy As 234121 Brooke Hawthorne 232259 14.00 100.00 

 4 Redcliffs Bill 245990 Georgia Bouzaid 244127 11.00 85.00 
 5 The Dreamer 230426 Tyla Hackett 232441 8.00 65.00 
 6 Galaxy Masterpiece Phoebe Burns 0.00 60.00 
 700.00 

45 Mini Prix Pony AM5 1.15m Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: STIHL SHOP CLARES Total Starters: 8 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C26A5A82-5A6F-425C-087D-59D98A2F3623 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Daisy Patch 236834 Dylan Bibby 238757 0.00 70.00 
 2 My Heekin Special 251853 Skye Edwards 238378 0.00 50.00 
 3 Redcliffs Galeforce 241026 Amy Moore 237312 0.00 40.00 
 4 Lets Chacha 224911 Gabrielle Bell 243662 0.00 20.00 
 180.00 

46 Open Horse Classic AM5 1.10m  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: BERNINA SEWING & CRAFTS Total Starters: 15 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Red For Now 252652 Shelley Ross 200161 0.00 60.00 
 2 Ngahiwi Mardi Gras 248353 Chris Peterson 193061 0.00 40.00 
 3 The Minginui Kid 248593 Maddison Hale  238975 0.00 30.00 
 4 Layla MVNZ 243880 Caroline Sutherland 0000 0.00
 20.00 
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 5 Expozay 248403 Jesse Linton 221754 0.00 15.00 
 6 Karakia 234444 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 10.00 

 175.00 

47 Open Horse Classic AM5 1.15m  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EAST COAST FARM VETS Total Starters: 33 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Blackhawke 29497 Chris Peterson 193061 0.00 150.00 
 2 Double J Kelvin 248261 Georgia Massie 208963 0.00 100.00 
 3 Rei Huia Wild Rose 251486 Ally Stevenson 233919 0.00 70.00 
 4 Kiwi Iron Mark 224341 June Berrington 182523 0.00 50.00 
 5 Tulsa Time 235715 Robbie McKay 208815 0.00 30.00 
 6 Ngahiwi Prince 244752 Sinead Dolman 222739 0.00 20.00 
 7 Smoken Up 237385 Michaela Kennedy 235378 0.00 15.00 
 435.00 

48 Open Horse Classic AM5 1.25m  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EMERRE & HATHAWAY INSURANCES Total Starters: 11 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C26A5A82-5A6F-425C-087D-59D98A2F3623 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Cadbury 245981 Tess Clark 200609 0.00 200.00 
 2 Gold Dust 29542 Victoria Goodwin 236049 0.00 150.00 
 3 Lamondo GNZ 248945 Logan Massie 206235 0.00 120.00 
 4 Cosmic Cowboy 26095 Laoise McCarthy 238480 0.00 80.00 
 5 Double J Beyonce 248260 Georgia Massie 208963 0.00 60.00 
 6 PreMo 248466 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 50.00 
 7 My Bush Baby 29085 Robbie McKay 208815 0.00 40.00 
 700.00 

49 Open Horse A1 95cm Art 238.1.1 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: PHARMACY 53 Total Starters: 14 
 Officials: 
 Grade: BAC8ECD9-C43B-462B-80BF-1BAF708DAB5D 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Holly 0000 Katherine Foley 207365 0.00 25.00 
 1 Sail Me Home 234228 Tori Kirk 229399 0.00 25.00 
 1 J Lo 00000 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 25.00 
 1 Seen Her Before 236466 Jessica Moore 247657 0.00 25.00 
 100.00 
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50 Open Horse Classic 1.00m AM5 Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: BALLANCE AGRI-NUTRIENTS Total Starters: 14 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Only Fair 248427 Ciel Butler 231385 0.00 40.00 
 2 Bustamove 0000 Georgia Rendall 0000 0.00 30.00 
 3 Abaddon TELR 252245 Claudia Thomas 235555 0.00 20.00 
 4 Jacksons Gold 251776 Robbie McKay 208815 0.00 10.00 
 100.00 

51 Open Horse Classic AM5 1.05m  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: EASTLAND TOYOTA Total Starters: 15 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 26CAB880-EBBE-4E23-B6EB-053C4A2E2BA0 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Gracious Lady 245003 Angela Morison 203407 0.00 60.00 
 2 Parafino 251785 Lidy Loffler 198552 0.00 40.00 
 3 Tangaroa 237349 Lucy Win-Hewetson 209336 0.00
 30.00 

 4 Halo 252644 Holly Baines 244656 0.00 20.00 
 5 Kahurangi Chrialka  250238 Mikaela  250238 0.00 15.00 
 Manu Mackenzie 

 165.00 

52 Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: THINKWATER Total Starters: 14 
 Officials: 
 Grade: 246BB017-85AA-41F5-BD70-F74B2C92DAAE 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 My Sweet Nevaeh 244166 Katelyn Peterson 251716 0.00 6.00 
 1 Awhero Awatea Idaho 237881 Lucy Browne 244160 0.00 6.00 
 1 Ahi 0000 Oliver Bevitt 0000 0.00 6.00 
 1 Euphoria RS 0000 Caroline Sutherland 0000 0.00
 6.00 

 1 Mr Monochrome 0 Isobel Jayne Bevitt251649 0.00 6.00 

 30.00 

53 Open Pony Classic AM5 95cm  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: MCCANNICS POLARIS Total Starters: 11 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C26A5A82-5A6F-425C-087D-59D98A2F3623 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Pied Piper 238263 Janey Pease 234684 0.00 25.00 
 2 Maxwellton Friday  247323 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 15.00 
 Flash 

 3 Venus 244164 Chloe Browne 244162 0.00 10.00 
 4 My Funky Monkey 251214 Dylan Bibby 238757 0.00 8.00 
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 58.00 

54 Open Pony Classic AM5 1.05m  Art 238.2.2 Sun, 28 Jan 18 
 Sponsor: ASHWOOD ESTATE Total Starters: 10 
 Officials: 
 Grade: C26A5A82-5A6F-425C-087D-59D98A2F3623 

 Placing Registration Membership Score Pts Prize Money 
 1 Maxwellton Friday  247323 Grace Stevenson 236641 0.00 40.00 
 Flash 

 2 My Heekin Special 251853 Skye Edwards 238378 0.00 30.00 
 3 Kala Bella 19935 Michaela Kennedy 235378 0.00 20.00 
 4 Terracotta Rose 231149 Stella Moore 245040 0.00 10.00 
 100.00 
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